
REGION 17 OFFICERS 

  

Region President 
Kyle Norman 
knorman@ccisd.net 
Clear Brook HS 
 
Region Vice-President 
Meredith Mooney 
mmooney@alvinisd.net 
Duke Elementary School 
 
Region Secretary/Treasurer 
Blyth Hopson 
bhopson@alvinisd.net 
Manvel HS 
 
Region Band Chair 
Lester Williams 
ljwilla@ccisd.net 
Clear Springs HS 
 
Region Vocal Chair 
Levi Duncan 
lduncan@alvinisd.net 
Alvin HS 
 
Region Orchestra Chair 
Chris Tran 
ctran@ccisd.net 
Clear Falls HS 
 

Region Elementary Chair 
Christie Guillotte  
kguillotte@tcisd.org 
Texas City ISD 
 
Jazz Band Region Coordinator 
DJ Eisenhart 
Dj.eisenhart@brazosportisd.net 
Brazoswood HS 
 
JH/MS Band Coordinator 
Amy Laney 
alaney@brazosportisd.net 
Lake Jackson Intermediate School  
 
JH/MS Band Coordinator 
Bennett Parsons 
pasonsb@ccisd.net 
Victory Lakes MS 
 
JH/MS Vocal Chair 
Michelle White 
mewhite@alvinisd.net 
McNair JH 
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